RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:

SECRETARY:
JUDGES:

TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

KNOX COUNTY FAIR
BICKNELL, IN

WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC

JOE SANDERS
LOGAN CORBETT

AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

07/15/2024 - 07/15/2024

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPERWELLS

PICK UP MEN:

OWEN STOUT
SCOTT JONES
TREVOR WILLIFORD

CONTRACT ACT: MIKE WENTWORTH

BAREBACK RIDING

1 ROY CLARK
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 KYLE CAVENDER

2 BRADY IRVINE
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 LINDSAY FLY

1 ABBY STEVENS

3 FAITH STEDELIN
CALF ROPING

1  BRAXTON DAVIS
STEER WRESTLING

1  GARRETT LEATHERMAN
BARREL RACING

1 LILLIAN NUSSMEYER

2 CAMBRI BOOE

3 BRENDA YORK

4 JAYLEE HUNT
BULL RIDING

1 TYLER BRINKLEY
TEAM ROPING
COREY BAREMORE
TYLER COOK
TIM GLASCO
SCOTT JONES
ERIC MYERS
GARRETT SMITH
COOPER TRAILOR
ANDY BAUMEISTER

AR W WD N = -

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

72

75
74

2.90
2.90
3.30

22.00

5.60

13.956
14.393
14.482
14.569

78

6.40
6.40
7.50
7.50
7.70
7.70
9.10
9.10

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
$498.00

$328.20 $328.20
$218.80 $218.80
$395.20 $395.20
$395.20 $395.20
$197.60

$596.00 $596.00
$547.00

$486.40

$364.80

$243.20

$121.60 $121.60
$843.00

$491.60

$491.60

$368.70

$368.70

$245.80 $245.80
$245.80 $245.80
$122.90

$122.90

Page 1 of 1



