

RODEO: KNOX COUNTY FAIR 07/15/2024 - 07/15/2024 DATE:

BICKNELL, IN LOCATION: **PERFORMANCES**: 1

> **SANCTION:** NCPRA WRC WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC

CONTRACTOR: SECRETARY:

TIMERS:

JOE SANDERS BULL FIGHTERS: COOPER WELLS JUDGES: LOGAN CORBETT

OWEN STOUT

SCOTT JONES **PICK UP MEN:** 

TREVOR WILLIFORD

CONTRACT ACT: MIKE WENTWORTH **AUSTIN WILLIAMS** ANNOUNCER:

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BARE	BACK RIDING				
	1 ROY CLARK	72	\$498.00		
SADD	LE BRONC RIDING				
	1 KYLE CAVENDER	75	\$328.20		\$328.20
	2 BRADY IRVINE	74	\$218.80		\$218.80
BREA	KAWAY ROPING				
	1 LINDSAY FLY	2.90	\$395.20		\$395.20
	1 ABBY STEVENS	2.90	\$395.20		\$395.20
	3 FAITH STEDELIN	3.30	\$197.60		
CALF	ROPING				
	1 BRAXTON DAVIS	22.00	\$596.00		\$596.00
STEEL	R WRESTLING				
	1 GARRETT LEATHERMAN	5.60	\$547.00		
BARR	EL RACING				
	1 LILLIAN NUSSMEYER	13.956	\$486.40		
	2 CAMBRI BOOE	14.393	\$364.80		
	3 BRENDA YORK	14.482	\$243.20		
	4 JAYLEE HUNT	14.569	\$121.60		\$121.60
BULL	RIDING				
	1 TYLER BRINKLEY	78	\$843.00		
TEAM	I ROPING				
	1 COREY BAREMORE	6.40	\$491.60		
	1 TYLER COOK	6.40	\$491.60		
	2 TIM GLASCO	7.50	\$368.70		
	2 SCOTT JONES	7.50	\$368.70		
	3 ERIC MYERS	7.70	\$245.80		\$245.80
	3 GARRETT SMITH	7.70	\$245.80		\$245.80
	4 COOPER TRAILOR	9.10	\$122.90		
	4 ANDY BAUMEISTER	9.10	\$122.90		